VEHICLE

2022 TOYO Corolla LE w/Continuously Variable Transmission 4D SED 4-1.8L Gasoline Sequential MPI SILVER

VIN: JTDEPMAE4NJ220813 Interior Color: Mileage In: 15,300 Vehicle Out:
License: 2BF173 Exterior Color: SILVER Mileage Out:
State: SD Production Date: 3/2022 Condition: Job #: COLLISION
TRANSMISSION Tilt Wheel Search/Seek Cloth Seats
Automatic Transmission Cruise Control Auxiliary Audio Connection Bucket Seats
POWER Rear Defogger Satellite Radio WHEELS
Power Steering Keyless Entry SAFETY Styled Steel Wheels
Power Brakes Alarm Drivers Side Air Bag PAINT
Power Windows Message Center Passenger Air Bag Clear Coat Paint
Power Locks Steering Wheel Touch Controls Anti-Lock Brakes (4) OTHER

Power Mirrors
DECOR

Dual Mirrors

Tinted Glass
Console/Storage
CONVENIENCE
Air Conditioning
Intermittent Wipers

11/17/2022 2:06:08 PM

Telescopic Wheel
Climate Control
Backup Camera
Intelligent Cruise
RADIO

AM Radio

FM Radio

Stereo

4 Wheel Disc Brakes

Front Side Impact Air Bags
Head/Curtain Air Bags
Communications System
Hands Free Device

Rear Side Impact Air Bags
Lane Departure Warning
SEATS

433856

Traction Control

Stability Control

Xenon or L.E.D. Headlamps
California Emissions

Power Trunk/Liftgate
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Line Oper Description Part Number Qty

1 FRONT BUMPER & GRILLE

2 R&I R&I bumper cover

3 FRONT LAMPS

4 R&I RT R&I headlamp assy

5 FENDER

6 Repl RT Fender 5380102170 1

7 Add for Clear Coat

8 Add for Edging

9 Repl RT Corner trim Japan built black 6011702210 1

10  WHEELS

11 Repl RT/Front Wheel cover 16" 4260202540 1

12 Repl LT/Rear Wheel, steel 16" 4261112D40 1

13 # Subl 4 Wheel Alignment 1

14 # Subl  Mount & Balance 1

15 Repl LT/Rear Wheel cover 16" 4260202540 1

16 WINDSHIELD

17 * Rpr  Windshield Toyota - TRIM MASK

18  RESTRAINT SYSTEMS

19 Repl RT Head air bag w/sunroof Japan 6217012250 1
built

20 Repl LT Head air bag w/sunroof Japan 6218012250 1
built

21 Repl RT Rr seat air bag Japan built 7393012010C0 1

22 Repl RT Ft seat air bag seat back US 7391002380 1
built

23 Air bag system diagnosis

24 Repl RT Side impact sens front door 8983A33011 1
Japan built

25 Repl RT Side impact sens center pillar 8983147050 1
Japan built

26 Repl LT Side impact sens front door 8983A33011 1
Japan built

27 Repl LT Side impact sens center pillar 8983147050 1
Japan built

28 Repl RT Side impact sens inner quarter 898310E130 1
Japan built

29 Repl RT Belt & retractor Japan built 7321047272C5 1

30 Repl RT Buckle Japan built 7323012C40C0 1

31 Repl LT Belt & retractor Japan built 7322047221C7 1

32 Repl LT Buckle Japan built 7323012C80C0 1

33 Repl RT Outer belt assy Japan built 7336012C11C0 1

34 Repl RT Buckle Japan built 7338012500C1 1

35 SEATS & TRACKS

36 Repl Seat back frame 7163002A50 1
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37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74

Repl Seat back cover premium fabric 710730ZR11C4
black
Repl Seat back pad 1.8 liter 7155102C80
Repl Cushion cover premium fabric 710710ZR6121
black/black
Repl Seat cushion pad 1.8 liter 7151102C70
ROOF
Blnd RT Outer rear rail
Repl Headliner LE 6331012N51A0
PILLARS, ROCKER & FLOOR
R&I RT Rocker molding Japan built
Sect RT Ctr pIr & rocker cut below roof 6131102410
line
Repl RT Wndshld plr trim w/o JBL 6221012160A0
audio, Japan built beige
Repl LT Wndshld plr trim w/o JBL 6222012160A0
audio, Japan built beige
Repl RT Upr ctr plr trim Japan built 6241012120C0
Repl LT Upr ctr plr trim Japan built 6242012120C0
FRONT DOOR
Repl RT Door shell Japan built (HSS) 6700102461
Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat
Repl RT Frame molding rivet 90269A0006
Repl RT Mirror assy 8791012K70
Repl RT Belt molding Japan built 7571012890
Note: PARTS: Part cannot be reused/reinstalled.
Repl RT Moveable glass Toyota Japan 6810112E00
built
REAR DOOR
Repl RT Door shell (HSS) 6700302531
Overlap Major Adj. Panel
Add for Clear Coat
Repl RT Door check Japan built 6863002330
Repl RT Upper hinge Japan built 6875020122
Add for Clear Coat
Repl RT Lower hinge 6877006050
Add for Clear Coat
Repl RT Belt molding Japan built 7573012490
Note: PARTS: Part cannot be reused/reinstalled.
BACK GLASS
* Rpr  Back glass - TRIM MASK

QUARTER PANEL
Bind RT Quarter panel w/o blind spot
Repl RT Qtr pillar trim black

REAR LAMPS

6250502010
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

REAR BUMPER

R&I

R&I

RT Combo lamp assy

R&I bumper assy

VEHICLE DIAGNOSTICS

B3

*

#

Subl
Subl

Rpr

Pre-repair scan

Post-repair scan
Hazardous Waste

Unibody Set-up & Measure
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