## VEHICLE

## 2022 TOYO Corolla LE w/Continuously Variable Transmission 4D SED 4-1.8L Gasoline Sequential MPI SILVER

VIN:	JTDEPMAE4NJ220813	Interior Color:		Mileage In:	15,300	Vehicle Out:	
License:	2BF173	Exterior Color:	SILVER	Mileage Out:			
State:	SD	Production Date:	3/2022	Condition:		Job #:	COLLISION

TRANSMISSION	Tilt Wheel	Search/Seek	Cloth Seats
Automatic Transmission	Cruise Control	Auxiliary Audio Connection	Bucket Seats
POWER	Rear Defogger	Satellite Radio	WHEELS
Power Steering	Keyless Entry	SAFETY	Styled Steel Wheels
Power Brakes	Alarm	Drivers Side Air Bag	PAINT
Power Windows	Message Center	Passenger Air Bag	Clear Coat Paint
Power Locks	Steering Wheel Touch Controls	Anti-Lock Brakes (4)	OTHER
Power Mirrors	Telescopic Wheel	4 Wheel Disc Brakes	Traction Control
DECOR	Climate Control	Front Side Impact Air Bags	Stability Control
Dual Mirrors	Backup Camera	Head/Curtain Air Bags	Xenon or L.E.D. Headlamps
Tinted Glass	Intelligent Cruise	Communications System	California Emissions
Console/Storage	RADIO	Hands Free Device	Power Trunk/Liftgate
CONVENIENCE	AM Radio	Rear Side Impact Air Bags	
Air Conditioning	FM Radio	Lane Departure Warning	
Intermittent Wipers	Stereo	SEATS	
Incerniticent wipers	510100	JEAID	

Line	Oper	Description	Part Number	Qt			
1	FRONT BUMPER & GRILLE						
2	R&I	R&I bumper cover					
3	FRONT LAMPS						
4	R&I	RT R&I headlamp assy					
5	FENDER						
6	Repl	RT Fender	5380102170				
7		Add for Clear Coat					
8		Add for Edging					
9	Repl	RT Corner trim Japan built black	6011702210				
10	WHEELS						
11	Repl	RT/Front Wheel cover 16"	4260202540				
12	Repl	LT/Rear Wheel, steel 16"	4261112D40				
13	# Subl	4 Wheel Alignment					
14	# Subl	Mount & Balance					
15	Repl	LT/Rear Wheel cover 16"	4260202540				
16	WINDSHIELD						
17	* Rpr	<u>Windshield Toyota - TRIM MASK</u>					
18	RESTRAINT SYSTEM	-					
19	Repl	RT Head air bag w/sunroof Japan built	6217012250				
20	Repl	LT Head air bag w/sunroof Japan built	6218012250				
21	Repl	RT Rr seat air bag Japan built	7393012010C0				
22	Repl	RT Ft seat air bag seat back US built	7391002380				
23		Air bag system diagnosis					
24	Repl	RT Side impact sens front door Japan built	8983A33011				
25	Repl	RT Side impact sens center pillar Japan built	8983147050				
26	Repl	LT Side impact sens front door Japan built	8983A33011				
27	Repl	LT Side impact sens center pillar Japan built	8983147050				
28	Repl	RT Side impact sens inner quarter Japan built	898310E130				
29	Repl	RT Belt & retractor Japan built	7321047272C5				
30	Repl	RT Buckle Japan built	7323012C40C0				
31	Repl	LT Belt & retractor Japan built	7322047221C7				
32	Repl	LT Buckle Japan built	7323012C80C0				
33	Repl	RT Outer belt assy Japan built	7336012C11C0				
34	Repl	RT Buckle Japan built	7338012500C1				
35	SEATS & TRACKS						
36	Repl	Seat back frame	7163002A50				

37		Repl	Seat back cover premium fabric black	710730ZR11C4	1
38		Repl	Seat back pad 1.8 liter	7155102C80	1
39		Repl	Cushion cover premium fabric black/black	710710ZR6121	1
40		Repl	Seat cushion pad 1.8 liter	7151102C70	1
41	ROOF				
42		Blnd	RT Outer rear rail		
43		Repl	Headliner LE	6331012N51A0	1
44	PILLARS, ROC	KER &	FLOOR		
45		R&I	RT Rocker molding Japan built		
46		Sect	RT Ctr plr & rocker cut below roof line	6131102410	1
47		Repl	RT Wndshld plr trim w/o JBL audio, Japan built beige	6221012160A0	1
48		Repl	LT Wndshld plr trim w/o JBL audio, Japan built beige	6222012160A0	1
49		Repl	RT Upr ctr plr trim Japan built	6241012120C0	1
50		Repl	LT Upr ctr plr trim Japan built	6242012120C0	1
51	FRONT DOOR				
52		Repl	RT Door shell Japan built (HSS)	6700102461	1
53			Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel		
54			Add for Clear Coat		
55		Repl	RT Frame molding rivet	90269A0006	6
56		Repl	RT Mirror assy	8791012K70	1
57		Repl	RT Belt molding Japan built	7571012890	1
			Note: PARTS: Part cannot be reused	/reinstalled.	
58		Repl	RT Moveable glass Toyota Japan built	6810112E00	1
59	REAR DOOR				
60		Repl	RT Door shell (HSS)	6700302531	1
61			Overlap Major Adj. Panel		
62			Add for Clear Coat		
63		Repl	RT Door check Japan built	6863002330	1
64		Repl	RT Upper hinge Japan built	6875020122	1
65			Add for Clear Coat		
66		Repl	RT Lower hinge	6877006050	1
67			Add for Clear Coat		
68		Repl	RT Belt molding Japan built	7573012490	1
			Note: PARTS: Part cannot be reused	/reinstalled.	
69	BACK GLASS				
70	*	Rpr	Back glass - TRIM MASK		
71	QUARTER PAN	EL			
72		Blnd	RT Quarter panel w/o blind spot		
73		Repl	RT Qtr pillar trim black	6250502010	1
74	REAR LAMPS				

75	R&I	RT Combo lamp assy			
76	REAR BUMPER				
77	R&I	R&I bumper assy			
78	VEHICLE DIAGNOSTICS				
79	* Subl	Pre-repair scan	1		
80	* Subl	Post-repair scan	1		
81	#	Hazardous Waste	1		
82	# Rpr	Unibody Set-up & Measure			